

(((H240002525413)))



H2400025254134B0Z

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH'RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

Account Name : PARASEC

Account Number : I20180000086

Phone : (916)576-7000

Fax Number : (800)603-5868

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future  $\mathbb{R}^{n+1}$  annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.  $f ^*$ 

Email Address:

## LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN ETERNAL ROOTS KAVA LOUNGE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

M. SOLOMON

JUL 26 2024

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

To: 18506176383 From: 12095405857 Date: 07/25/24 Time: 9:42 PM Page: 03/06

## COVER LETTER

TO: Registration of Division of	on Section f Corporations		
SUBJECT: ET	ERNAL ROOTS KAVA LOUNG	Е ПИНТЕР ПАВИЛТУ СОМРА:	ΝY.
		mited Liability Company	
The enclosed Article	es of Amendment and feets) are st	1. ()	
Treate territy are eggs	espondence concerning this matter	# to the following:	
	Vaness	a Calhoun	
		Name of Person	·
	Parasec	<u>:</u>	
		Firm Company	:
	2804 (	Jateway Oaks Drive #100	42 30
		Address	AHASSEELFLORIOA
	Sacrame	ento CA 95833	ונ. היז נייז
		City State and Zip Code	
	H-mail address	aparasec, com (to be used for future annual report not	
For further information	on concerning this marter, please c		tecation)
Vanessa Calhou	11	031	
Nan	ne of Peison	at (800) <u>854-8534</u> Area Code <u>Daytin</u>	ne Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount.		
∑ \$25.00 Filing Fee	○ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	C \$55,00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy tadditional copy is anclosed.	Cl \$60.00 Filing Fee. Cartificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
<u>Mailing Add</u> Registratio		Street Address:	
	n Section Corporations	Registration Sec Division of Cor	
P.O. Box 6	327	The Centre of T	
Lallahassec	r. FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe	Street Suita 810

2024 JUL 26 PM 1: 47 SEURE IARY OF STATE

The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

To: 18506176383 From: 12095405857 Date: 07/25/24 Time: 9:42 PM Page: 04/06

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

ETERNAL ROOTS KAVA LOU  (Name of the Limited Lisbility Com-	NGE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	
(A Florida Linnico	pany as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Compan	y were filed on _ 6/24/2024	and assigned
Florida document number <u>L24000284968</u>		uno asorgnea
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited lia	bility company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liah	ulity Company," the designation "LLC" or	the abbreviation "F.I.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		´~:π: <b>⊂</b>
		$\wp_{\Xi}$ . $\wp$
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		<b>19</b> 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		<u></u> _
If amending the registered agent and/or registered office : gent and/or the new registered office address here:	address on our records, <u>enter the</u>	name of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		···
	Enter Florida street address	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		a
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

To: 48506176383 From: 12095405857 Date: 07/25/24 Time: 9:42 PM Page: 05/06

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

AMBR = A	Authorized Member		
Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Rockina Gretkierewicz	13374 Brookwater Dr	ſŽAdd
		Jacksonville FL 32256	TRemove
			□Change
AMBR	Vanessa Hill	13374 Brookwater Dr	<u>L</u> \$Add
		Jacksonville Ft. 32256	Скеточе
			UChange 20
AMBR	Kenneth Jackson	13374 Brookwater Dr	2024 JUL 26
		Jacksonville Ft. 32256	(T) ≥ 653,
			PH 1:47
			; <del>*</del>
			JAdd
<del></del>			DAdd
			TRemove
			—

\_\_\_\_\_\_ \\_\_\_\_ \\_\_\_\_ \\_\_\_\_ \\_\_\_ \\_ \textsquare Change

			re: (Auach add			
		<u></u>	<del></del>			
<del></del>						
			<sub></sub>			
			<del></del> - <del></del>			
***************************************		· ·-				
			<del></del>			
		<u></u>	<del></del>			
					2.01 7.01	4703
					• 1711	ר כ
		·- ·			() = 1	ſ
***************************************	······································					(
					<del></del>	;
	<del></del>					•
		··· ·	<del></del>			•
<del></del>						
	<del></del>					
	er than the date of fil			toption ore than 90 days after the requirements, this	nat) filing.) Pursuant to 605,020 date will not be listed a	07 ( is d
Effective date, if oth If an effective date is lister Note: If the date inser document's effective d	ate on the Department of					
document's effective d	ate on the Department of		me, at 12:01 a.m.	on the earlier of: (b)	The 90th day after the	e
document's effective d record specifies a dela	are are the trepartment of		me, at 12:01 a.m.	on the earlier of: (b)	The 90th day after the	e
document's effective d e record specifies a dela ed is filed.	ayed effective date, but r		<u>L</u>		The 90th day after the	e

Filing Fee: \$25.00